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27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: Men's Singles

November 29‐December 5, 2013 Date: December 1, 2013

Game Game Game Game Game Game

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 136 Choi, Suk Byung Daegu 223 203 191 222 234 216 1289 214.83

2 138 Kim, Young Pyo Daegu 219 176 227 175 215 242 1254 209.00 ‐35

3 109 Chan, Mike Hong Kong 203 173 177 211 226 232 1222 203.67 ‐67

4 140 Ada, John John Tamuning 183 203 200 201 224 210 1221 203.50 ‐68

5 101 Borja, Gregory Dededo 191 209 205 179 176 245 1205 200.83 ‐84

6 104 Tagle, Manny Dededo 214 182 179 235 221 172 1203 200.50 ‐86

7 135 Zharif, Mohd Shah Alam 158 226 167 232 217 202 1202 200.33 ‐87

8 110 Chow, Joshua Hong Kong 199 192 208 202 226 169 1196 199.33 ‐93

9 139 Park, Hee Jeong Daegu 197 210 206 205 183 187 1188 198.00 ‐101

10 124 Ang, J‐Em Pasay 209 179 191 203 194 210 1186 197.67 ‐103

11 131 Zapanta, Raymond Saipan 232 194 225 180 180 170 1181 196.83 ‐108

12 122 Posadas, Jeremy Paranaque 213 245 153 214 171 174 1170 195.00 ‐119

13 125 Cu, Kevin Pasay 175 187 198 209 218 183 1170 195.00 ‐119

14 117 Hui, Henry New Territories 212 201 214 202 181 158 1168 194.67 ‐121

15 133 Dragon, Adrian Charles Shah Alam 191 196 198 189 183 200 1157 192.83 ‐132

16 143 Leon Guerrero, Jay Tamuning 186 174 179 201 201 212 1153 192.17 ‐136

17 137 Jo, Eun Su Daegu 199 180 180 192 215 180 1146 191.00 ‐143

18 123 Russo, Frank Paranaque 183 200 202 175 206 178 1144 190.67 ‐145

19 111 Lau, Kuan Ho Hong Kong 237 153 195 170 182 197 1134 189.00 ‐155

20 105 Dela cruz, Albert Hagatna 193 184 176 177 159 221 1110 185.00 ‐179

21 103 Nauta, Timothy Dededo 171 192 194 167 215 156 1095 182.50 ‐194

22 112 Lee, Hin Chun Alvin Hong Kong 173 156 156 220 189 201 1095 182.50 ‐194

23 130 Manacop, Simon Saipan 142 170 179 180 213 202 1086 181.00 ‐203

24 128 Angeles, Raymond Saipan 158 194 192 181 149 205 1079 179.83 ‐210

Pins 

Behind
Pos

Code 

No.
Name of Player City Total Average

25 142 Castro, JD Tamuning 196 160 184 169 157 212 1078 179.67 ‐211

26 141 Camacho, Duane Tamuning 189 211 157 161 181 169 1068 178.00 ‐221

27 126 Tan, Jay‐Ar Pasay 173 157 205 160 193 170 1058 176.33 ‐231

28 119 Wa, Kalvin New Territories 192 164 190 186 127 196 1055 175.83 ‐234

29 102 Manibusan, Brian Dededo 149 154 180 194 168 201 1046 174.33 ‐243

30 116 Lai, Collin Kuala Lumpur 193 161 155 153 171 211 1044 174.00 ‐245

31 132 Anansathaporn, Prasert Shah Alam 178 138 183 155 155 225 1034 172.33 ‐255

32 107 Godoy, Dante Hagatna 128 194 133 202 203 171 1031 171.83 ‐258

33 134 Fajrin, Syaherez Shah Alam 176 158 156 179 155 204 1028 171.33 ‐261

34 113 Khalid, Farid Kuala Lumpur 170 160 155 151 201 187 1024 170.67 ‐265

35 121 Cheng, Johnson Paranaque 148 179 190 131 197 150 995 165.83 ‐294

36 115 Koo, Alvin Kuala Lumpur 188 158 154 173 165 136 974 162.33 ‐315

37 120 Basa, Gene Paranaque 166 143 154 172 167 169 971 161.83 ‐318

38 106 Duenas, Ken Hagatna 196 141 158 145 145 160 945 157.50 ‐344

39 108 Manibusan, Ray Hagatna 167 161 143 135 201 131 938 156.33 ‐351

40 127 Tiong, Benedict Pasay 150 146 136 130 148 175 885 147.50 ‐404

41 129 Dumapit, Ariel Saipan 131 160 150 164 129 132 866 144.33 ‐423

42 114 Koo, Allan Kuala Lumpur 139 135 175 132 152 118 851 141.83 ‐438

43 118 Lit, Ronald New Territories 131 143 122 136 113 137 782 130.33 ‐507



27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: Men's Doubles

November 29-December 5, 2013 Date: December 2, 2013

Game Game Game Game Game Game

1 2 3 4 5 6

136 Choi, Suk Byung Daegu 151 243 246 243 178 194 1255 209.17

138 Kim, Young Pyo Daegu 191 198 212 184 233 195 1213 202.17
Totals: 342 441 458 427 411 389 2468 0

142 Castro, JD Tamuning 209 200 169 212 218 171 1179 196.50

143 Leon Guerrero, Jay Tamuning 237 163 278 209 180 170 1237 206.17
Totals: 446 363 447 421 398 341 2416 -52

110 Chow, Joshua Hong Kong 227 202 175 213 189 221 1227 204.50

109 Chan, Mike Hong Kong 204 188 227 150 178 193 1140 190.00
Totals: 431 390 402 363 367 414 2367 -101

134 Fajrin, Syahereza Shah Alam 177 184 236 243 184 165 1189 198.17

135 Zharif, Mohd Shah Alam 203 140 213 196 248 172 1172 195.33
Totals: 380 324 449 439 432 337 2361 -107

137 Jo, Eun Su Daegu 157 192 191 213 204 223 1180 196.67

139 Park, Hee Jeong Daegu 189 179 182 200 170 205 1125 187.50
Totals: 346 371 373 413 374 428 2305 -163

123 Russo, Frank Paranaque 185 163 186 169 216 233 1152 192.00

122 Posadas, Jeremy Paranaque 200 202 196 156 192 206 1152 192.00
Totals: 385 365 382 325 408 439 2304 -164

112 Lee, Alvin Hong Kong 176 169 225 178 175 181 1104 184.00

111 Lau, Kuan Ho Hong Kong 178 246 205 201 156 212 1198 199.67
Totals: 354 415 430 379 331 393 2302 -166

141 Camacho, Duane Tamuning 171 179 177 215 258 185 1185 197.50

140 Ada, John John Tamuning 175 191 201 163 169 216 1115 185.83
Totals: 346 370 378 378 427 401 2300 -168

127 Tiong, Benedict Pasay 189 183 186 149 157 224 1088 181.33

126 Tan, Jay-Ar Pasay 214 215 184 222 169 187 1191 198.50
Totals: 403 398 370 371 326 411 2279 -189

125 Cu, Kevin Pasay 189 180 186 143 186 182 1066 177.67

124 Ang, J-Em Pasay 184 208 197 215 202 200 1206 201.00
Totals: 373 388 383 358 388 382 2272 -196

101 Borja, Gregory Dededo 175 223 180 154 247 230 1209 201.50

104 Tagle, Manny Dededo 196 166 163 173 161 189 1048 174.67
Totals: 371 389 343 327 408 419 2257 -211

119 Wa, Kalvin New Territories 171 140 233 172 175 209 1100 183.33

117 Hui, Henry New Territories 185 172 219 208 160 213 1157 192.83
Totals: 356 312 452 380 335 422 2257 -211

131 Zapanta, Raymond Saipan 186 201 162 181 168 214 1112 185.33

130 Manacop, Simon Saipan 190 181 224 202 160 134 1091 181.83
Totals: 376 382 386 383 328 348 2203 -265

120 Basa, Gene Paranaque 184 165 223 218 211 189 1190 198.33

121 Cheng, Johnson Paranaque 132 142 182 152 198 167 973 162.17
Totals: 316 307 405 370 409 356 2163 -305
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27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: Men's Doubles

November 29-December 5, 2013 Date: December 2, 2013

Game Game Game Game Game Game

1 2 3 4 5 6 Pins Behind
Pos

Code No.
Name of Player City Total Average

102 Manibusan, Brian Dededo 191 156 192 222 160 184 1105 184.17

103 Nauta, Tim Dededo 150 179 182 170 186 190 1057 176.17
Totals: 341 335 374 392 346 374 2162 -306

105 Dela Cruz, Albert Hagatna 210 173 160 200 170 158 1071 178.50

107 Godoy, Dante Hagatna 161 163 190 141 224 142 1021 170.17
Totals: 371 336 350 341 394 300 2092 -376

132 Anansathporn, Prasert Shah Alam 210 154 173 202 215 177 1131 188.50

133 Dragon, Adrian Charles Shah Alam 128 138 164 157 168 152 907 151.17
Totals: 338 292 337 359 383 329 2038 -430

115 Koo, Alvin Kuala Lumpur 176 194 171 164 149 150 1004 167.33

116 Lai, Collin Kuala Lumpur 168 162 164 164 181 169 1008 168.00
Totals: 344 356 335 328 330 319 2012 -456

128 Angeles, Raymond Saipan 220 200 154 180 175 186 1115 185.83

129 Dumapit, Ariel Saipan 146 163 149 124 121 171 874 145.67
Totals: 366 363 303 304 296 357 1989 -479

108 Manibusan, Ray Hagatna 194 190 112 140 194 185 1015 169.17

106 Duenas, Ken Hagatna 212 174 130 150 105 159 930 155.00
Totals: 406 364 242 290 299 344 1945 -523

113 Khalid, Farid Kuala Lumpur 171 179 108 177 161 145 941 156.83

114 Koo, Allan Kuala Lumpur 159 133 145 146 125 141 849 141.50
Totals: 330 312 253 323 286 286 1790 -678

118 Lit, Ronald New Territories 132 132 137 178 177 159 915 152.50

Pacer 0 #DIV/0!
Totals: 132 132 137 178 177 159 915 -1553
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27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: All Events

November 29-December 5, 2013 Date: December 4, 2013

1 136 Choi, Suk Byung Daegu 1289 1255 2544 212.00

2 138 Kim, Young Pyo Daegu 1254 1213 2467 205.58 -77

3 110 Chow, Joshua Hong Kong 1196 1227 2423 201.92 -121

4 101 Borja, Gregory Dededo 1205 1209 2414 201.17 -130

5 124 Ang, J-Em Pasay 1186 1206 2392 199.33 -152

6 143 Leon Guerrero, Jay Tamuning 1153 1237 2390 199.17 -154

7 135 Zharif, Mohd Shah Alam 1202 1172 2374 197.83 -170

8 109 Chan, Mike Hong Kong 1222 1140 2362 196.83 -182

9 140 Ada, John John Tamuning 1221 1115 2336 194.67 -208

10 111 Lau, Kuan Ho Hong Kong 1134 1198 2332 194.33 -212

11 137 Jo, Eun Su Daegu 1146 1180 2326 193.83 -218

12 117 Hui, Henry New Territories 1168 1157 2325 193.75 -219

13 122 Posadas, Jeremy Paranaque 1170 1152 2322 193.50 -222

14 139 Park, Hee Jeong Daegu 1188 1125 2313 192.75 -231

15 123 Russo, Frank Paranaque 1144 1152 2296 191.33 -248

16 131 Zapanta, Raymond Saipan 1181 1112 2293 191.08 -251

17 142 Castro, JD Tamuning 1078 1179 2257 188.08 -287

18 141 Camacho, Duane Tamuning 1068 1185 2253 187.75 -291

19 104 Tagle, Manny Dededo 1203 1048 2251 187.58 -293

20 126 Tan, Jay-Ar Pasay 1058 1191 2249 187.42 -295

21 125 Cu, Kevin Pasay 1170 1066 2236 186.33 -308

22 134 Fajrin, Syaherez Shah Alam 1028 1189 2217 184.75 -327

23 112 Lee, Hin Chun Alvin Hong Kong 1095 1104 2199 183.25 -345

24 128 Angeles, Raymond Saipan 1079 1115 2194 182.83 -350

25 105 Dela cruz, Albert Hagatna 1110 1071 2181 181.75 -363

26 130 Manacop, Simon Saipan 1086 1091 2177 181.42 -367

27 132 Anansathaporn, Prasert Shah Alam 1034 1131 2165 180.42 -379

28 120 Basa, Gene Paranaque 971 1190 2161 180.08 -383

29 119 Wa, Kalvin New Territories 1055 1100 2155 179.58 -389

30 103 Nauta, Timothy Dededo 1095 1057 2152 179.33 -392

31 102 Manibusan, Brian Dededo 1046 1105 2151 179.25 -393

32 133 Dragon, Adrian Charles Shah Alam 1157 907 2064 172.00 -480

33 107 Godoy, Dante Hagatna 1031 1021 2052 171.00 -492

34 116 Lai, Collin Kuala Lumpur 1044 1008 2052 171.00 -492

35 115 Koo, Alvin Kuala Lumpur 974 1004 1978 164.83 -566

36 127 Tiong, Benedict Pasay 885 1088 1973 164.42 -571

37 121 Cheng, Johnson Paranaque 995 973 1968 164.00 -576

38 113 Khalid, Farid Kuala Lumpur 1024 941 1965 163.75 -579

39 108 Manibusan, Ray Hagatna 938 1015 1953 162.75 -591

40 106 Duenas, Ken Hagatna 945 930 1875 156.25 -669

41 129 Dumapit, Ariel Saipan 866 874 1740 145.00 -804

42 114 Koo, Allan Kuala Lumpur 851 849 1700 141.67 -844

43 118 Lit, Ronald New Territories 782 915 1697 141.42 -847

Team Total Average
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Code 

No.
Name of Player City Singles Doubles



27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: Women's Singles

November 29‐December 5, 2013 Date: December 1, 2013

Game Game Game Game Game Game

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 178 Shin, Bo Hyun Daegu 212 194 182 238 211 200 1237 206.17

2 165 Yap, Cecilia Paranaque 245 214 237 179 186 170 1231 205.17 ‐6

3 175 Bae, Sung Hee Daegu 224 194 220 177 212 189 1216 202.67 ‐21

4 177 Kim, Hyung Lim Daegu 224 192 202 203 180 198 1199 199.83 ‐38

5 176 Choi, Ae Rim Daegu 198 184 185 182 203 215 1167 194.50 ‐70

6 164 Posadas, Lara Paranaque 169 150 183 222 224 182 1130 188.33 ‐107

7 166 Yap, Seok Kim Paranaque 160 186 180 199 201 195 1121 186.83 ‐116

8 167 Arles, Mades Pasay 189 195 186 181 191 163 1105 184.17 ‐132

9 169 Go, Sheena Pasay 151 190 169 189 170 206 1075 179.17 ‐162

10 168 De Luna, Trixie Pasay 191 179 176 155 180 186 1067 177.83 ‐170

11 173 Halim, Zarina Shah Alam 214 134 149 197 184 182 1060 176.67 ‐177

12 182 Velasco, Marie Tamuning 174 166 192 183 189 150 1054 175.67 ‐183

13 174 Hashim, Hasilah Shah Alam 166 201 170 184 164 168 1053 175.50 ‐184

14 157 Taitague, Arlene Hagatna 135 194 181 187 193 161 1051 175.17 ‐186

15 158 Willis, Maddison Hagatna 152 190 201 165 166 172 1046 174.33 ‐191

16 170 Ramirez, Anne Pasay 151 143 206 179 172 192 1043 173.83 ‐194

17 181 San Nicolas, Teliann Tamuning 171 146 217 181 175 146 1036 172.67 ‐201

18 179 Javier, Shellee Tamuning 165 185 172 164 166 176 1028 171.33 ‐209

19 161 Wong, Michelle Kuala Lumpur 166 174 156 171 168 192 1027 171.17 ‐210

20 155 Dela Cruz, Colleen Hagatna 161 168 149 158 197 179 1012 168.67 ‐225

21 171 Farid, Farhannah Shah Alam 152 150 156 200 168 186 1012 168.67 ‐225

22 156 Duenas, Lisa Hagatna 155 171 182 168 178 139 993 165.50 ‐244

23 163 Posadas, Apple Paranaque 168 154 172 136 126 233 989 164.83 ‐248

24 180 Rankin, Leann Tamuning 137 158 155 157 209 165 981 163.50 ‐256

25 172 Farid, Nadhirah Shah Alam 164 162 161 165 143 161 956 159.33 ‐281

26 162 Yap, Nancy Kuala Lumpur 145 177 143 146 137 175 923 153.83 ‐314

27 160 Thomasz, Lynnit Kuala Lumpur 122 147 148 133 199 155 904 150.67 ‐333

28 159 Leong, Joey Kuala Lumpur 103 136 168 123 165 169 864 144.00 ‐373

Pins 

Behind
Pos

Code 

No.
Name of Player City Total Average



27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: Women's Doubles

November 29-December 5, 2013 Date: December 2, 2013

Game Game Game Game Game Game

1 2 3 4 5 6

176 Choi, Ae Rim Daegu 244 221 269 168 177 173 1252 208.67

175 Bae, Sung Hee Daegu 234 188 179 214 220 235 1270 211.67
Totals: 478 409 448 382 397 408 2522 0

164 Posadas, Lara Paranaque 225 159 186 182 182 215 1149 191.50

165 Yap, Cecilia Paranaque 170 223 181 156 237 184 1151 191.83
Totals: 395 382 367 338 419 399 2300 -222

177 Kim, Hyung Lim Daegu 203 223 187 221 202 194 1230 205.00

178 Shin, Bo Hyun Daegu 145 156 174 195 183 193 1046 174.33
Totals: 348 379 361 416 385 387 2276 -246

179 Javier, Shellee Tamuning 171 164 206 181 179 177 1078 179.67

181 San Nicolas, Telianne Tamuning 193 179 197 202 177 199 1147 191.17
Totals: 364 343 403 383 356 376 2225 -297

157 Taitague, Arlene Hagatna 184 168 205 201 166 194 1118 186.33

156 Duenas, Lisa Hagatna 157 202 207 207 157 170 1100 183.33
Totals: 341 370 412 408 323 364 2218 -304

166 Yap, Seok Kim Paranaque 166 212 233 152 224 145 1132 188.67

163 Posadas, Apple Paranaque 217 173 134 150 188 184 1046 174.33
Totals: 383 385 367 302 412 329 2178 -344

182 Velasco, Marie Tamuning 148 136 196 131 225 210 1046 174.33

180 Rankin, Leanne Tamuning 200 185 173 182 171 187 1098 183.00
Totals: 348 321 369 313 396 397 2144 -378

174 Hashim, Hasilah Shah Alam 176 167 170 149 217 217 1096 182.67

173 Halim, Zarina Shah Alam 163 185 173 156 185 175 1037 172.83
Totals: 339 352 343 305 402 392 2133 -389

169 Go, Sheena Pasay 145 185 226 217 157 171 1101 183.50

167 Arles, Mades Pasay 166 134 124 187 178 234 1023 170.50
Totals: 311 319 350 404 335 405 2124 -398

170 Ramirez, Anne Pasay 168 178 207 157 161 182 1053 175.50

168 De Luna, Trixie Pasay 168 163 182 177 181 174 1045 174.17
Totals: 336 341 389 334 342 356 2098 -424

171 Farid, Farhannah Shah Alam 270 159 210 151 189 124 1103 183.83

172 Farid, Nadhirah Shah Alam 164 205 157 148 152 161 987 164.50
Totals: 434 364 367 299 341 285 2090 -432

155 Dela Cruz, Colleen Hagatna 167 167 158 167 150 169 978 163.00

158 Willis, Maddison Hagatna 170 208 167 170 161 184 1060 176.67
Totals: 337 375 325 337 311 353 2038 -484

159 Leong, Joey Kuala Lumpur 176 179 141 152 161 161 970 161.67

160 Thomasz, Lynnit Kuala Lumpur 158 141 174 214 165 156 1008 168.00
Totals: 334 320 315 366 326 317 1978 -544

161 Wong, Michelle Kuala Lumpur 129 164 143 129 139 200 904 150.67

162 Yap, Nancy Kuala Lumpur 191 155 194 145 155 203 1043 173.83
Totals: 320 319 337 274 294 403 1947 -575
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27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: Women's All Events

November 29-December 5, 2013 Date: December 4, 2013

1 175 Bae, Sung Hee Daegu 1216 1270 2486 207.17

2 177 Kim, Hyung Lim Daegu 1199 1230 2429 202.42 -57

3 176 Choi, Ae Rim Daegu 1167 1252 2419 201.58 -67

4 165 Yap, Cecilia Paranaque 1231 1151 2382 198.50 -104

5 178 Shin, Bo Hyun Daegu 1237 1046 2283 190.25 -203

6 164 Posadas, Lara Paranaque 1130 1149 2279 189.92 -207

7 166 Yap, Seok Kim Paranaque 1121 1132 2253 187.75 -233

8 181 San Nicolas, Teliann Tamuning 1036 1147 2183 181.92 -303

9 169 Go, Sheena Pasay 1075 1101 2176 181.33 -310

10 157 Taitague, Arlene Hagatna 1051 1118 2169 180.75 -317

11 174 Hashim, Hasilah Shah Alam 1053 1096 2149 179.08 -337

12 167 Arles, Mades Pasay 1105 1023 2128 177.33 -358

13 171 Farid, Farhannah Shah Alam 1012 1103 2115 176.25 -371

14 168 De Luna, Trixie Pasay 1067 1045 2112 176.00 -374

15 158 Willis, Maddison Hagatna 1046 1060 2106 175.50 -380

16 179 Javier, Shellee Tamuning 1028 1078 2106 175.50 -380

17 182 Velasco, Marie Tamuning 1054 1046 2100 175.00 -386

18 173 Halim, Zarina Shah Alam 1060 1037 2097 174.75 -389

19 170 Ramirez, Anne Pasay 1043 1053 2096 174.67 -390

20 156 Duenas, Lisa Hagatna 993 1100 2093 174.42 -393

21 180 Rankin, Leann Tamuning 981 1098 2079 173.25 -407

22 163 Posadas, Apple Paranaque 989 1046 2035 169.58 -451

23 155 Dela Cruz, Colleen Hagatna 1012 978 1990 165.83 -496

24 162 Yap, Nancy Kuala Lumpur 923 1043 1966 163.83 -520

25 172 Farid, Nadhirah Shah Alam 956 987 1943 161.92 -543

26 161 Wong, Michelle Kuala Lumpur 1027 904 1931 160.92 -555

27 160 Thomasz, Lynnit Kuala Lumpur 904 1008 1912 159.33 -574

28 159 Leong, Joey Kuala Lumpur 864 970 1834 152.83 -652

Team Total Average
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Code 

No.
Name of Player City Singles Doubles



27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: Senior Women's Singles

November 29‐December 5, 2013 Date: December 1, 2013

Game Game Game Game Game Game

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 195 Pangelinan, Mary Tamuning 178 192 182 181 183 158 1074 179.00

2 190 Or, Liza Paranaque 168 213 168 174 150 171 1044 174.00 ‐30

3 185 Kim, Young Hagatna 182 169 164 164 143 200 1022 170.33 ‐52

4 194 Tan, Helen Ash Shah Alam 151 212 158 159 146 185 1011 168.50 ‐63

5 196 Roberto, Patricia Tamuning 139 151 169 183 181 166 989 164.83 ‐85

6 183 Langas, Elizabeth Dededo 141 179 144 171 176 149 960 160.00 ‐114

7 193 Jamaluddin, Hasnah Shah Alam 146 167 171 155 131 178 948 158.00 ‐126

8 189 Cheng, Lucy Paranaque 160 163 176 146 145 154 944 157.33 ‐130

9 184 Matanane, Remy Dededo 174 136 142 159 192 137 940 156.67 ‐134

10 186 Mandapat, Kathy Hagatna 135 127 165 167 167 174 935 155.83 ‐139

11 187 Akinci, Grace Kuala Lumpur 120 156 163 140 149 124 852 142.00 ‐222

12 192 Orig, Corazon Pasay 142 146 168 122 120 151 849 141.50 ‐225

13 188 Lim, Vivienne Kuala Lumpur 147 145 149 156 129 114 840 140.00 ‐234

14 191 Lao, Angela Pasay 126 123 126 131 163 132 801 133.50 ‐273

27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: Senior Men's Singles

November 29‐December 5, 2013 Date: December 1, 2013

Game Game Game Game Game Game

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 152 Pinalua, Jim Tamuning 200 179 201 188 201 220 1189 198.17

2 145 Meno, Chuck Dededo 222 167 214 175 204 170 1152 192.00 ‐37

3 147 Saludo, Buddy Hagatna 222 197 172 161 203 152 1107 184.50 ‐82

4 146 Mafnas, Joe Hagatna 183 166 194 223 148 189 1103 183.83 ‐86

5 149 Tan, Genaro Paranaque 190 180 153 207 174 185 1089 181.50 ‐100

6 151 Dela Cruz, James Pasay 195 192 155 166 200 170 1078 179.67 ‐111

7 148 Ho, Dennis Paranaque 193 169 214 153 166 168 1063 177.17 ‐126

8 144 Torres, Manny Dededo 155 173 202 175 175 162 1042 173.67 ‐147

9 153 Valencia, Nestor Tamuning 162 170 141 186 180 150 989 164.83 ‐200

10 150 Ang, Toti Pasay 115 115 125 140 134 148 777 129.50 ‐412
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27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: Senior Women's Doubles

November 29-December 5, 2013 Date: December 2, 2013

Game Game Game Game Game Game

1 2 3 4 5 6

195 Pangelinan, Mary Tamuning 194 172 199 157 171 168 1061 176.83

196 Roberto, Patricia Tamuning 176 179 147 146 172 158 978 163.00
Totals: 370 351 346 303 343 326 2039 0

190 Or, Liza Paranaque 159 177 188 191 173 191 1079 179.83

189 Cheng, Lucy Paranaque 171 176 129 177 135 146 934 155.67
Totals: 330 353 317 368 308 337 2013 -26

185 Kim, Yong Hagatna 189 170 145 144 170 139 957 159.50

186 Mandapat, Kathy Hagatna 195 183 137 207 170 144 1036 172.67
Totals: 384 353 282 351 340 283 1993 -46

183 Langas, Elizabeth Dededo 133 178 164 153 138 192 958 159.67

184 Matanane, Remy Dededo 161 147 192 157 150 186 993 165.50
Totals: 294 325 356 310 288 378 1951 -88

194 Tan, Helen Shah Alam 136 129 122 168 146 103 804 134.00

193 Jamaluddin, Hasnah Shah Alam 168 165 148 168 159 157 965 160.83
Totals: 304 294 270 336 305 260 1769 -270

191 Lao, Angela Pasay 157 141 182 106 136 155 877 146.17

192 Orig, Cora Pasay 143 133 154 160 129 135 854 142.33
Totals: 300 274 336 266 265 290 1731 -308

187 Akinci, Grace Kuala Lumpur 145 118 136 141 147 125 812 135.33

188 Lim, Vivienne Kuala Lumpur 121 135 171 154 132 125 838 139.67
Totals: 266 253 307 295 279 250 1650 -389

Event: Senior Men's Doubles
Code No. Name of Player City Game Game Game Game Game Game Total Average Pins Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6

148 Ho, Dennis Paranaque 224 177 163 156 157 187 1064 177.33

149 Tan, Gerry Paranaque 146 222 244 194 179 188 1173 195.50
Totals: 370 399 407 350 336 375 2237 0

145 Meno, Chuck Dededo 235 171 160 170 175 215 1126 187.67

144 Torre, Manny Dededo 163 148 170 181 198 163 1023 170.50
Totals: 398 319 330 351 373 378 2149 -88

152 Pinaula, Jimmy Tamuning 182 211 171 224 188 163 1139 189.83

153 Valencia, Nestor Tamuning 164 180 167 153 163 162 989 164.83
Totals: 346 391 338 377 351 325 2128 -109

146 Mafnas, Joe Hagatna 199 186 170 166 179 168 1068 178.00

147 Saludo, Buddy Hagatna 154 169 166 189 169 186 1033 172.17
Totals: 353 355 336 355 348 354 2101 -136

150 Ang, Toti Pasay 158 141 131 144 145 128 847 141.17

151 Dela Cruz, James Pasay 178 163 198 155 247 144 1085 180.83
Totals: 336 304 329 299 392 272 1932 -305
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27th Asian Intercity Bowling Championship Event: Senior Women's All Events

November 29‐December 5, 2013 Date: December 4, 2013

1 195 Pangelinan, Mary Tamuning 1074 1061 2135 177.92

2 190 Or, Liza Paranaque 1044 1079 2123 176.92 ‐12

3 185 Kim, Young Hagatna 1022 957 1979 164.92 ‐156

4 186 Mandapat, Kathy Hagatna 935 1036 1971 164.25 ‐164

5 196 Roberto, Patricia Tamuning 989 978 1967 163.92 ‐168

6 184 Matanane, Remy Dededo 940 993 1933 161.08 ‐202

7 183 Langas, Elizabeth Dededo 960 958 1918 159.83 ‐217

8 193 Jamaluddin, Hasnah Shah Alam 948 965 1913 159.42 ‐222

9 189 Cheng, Lucy Paranaque 944 934 1878 156.50 ‐257

10 194 Tan, Helen Ash Shah Alam 1011 804 1815 151.25 ‐320

11 192 Orig, Corazon Pasay 849 854 1703 141.92 ‐432

12 188 Lim, Vivienne Kuala Lumpur 840 838 1678 139.83 ‐457

13 191 Lao, Angela Pasay 801 877 1678 139.83 ‐457

14 187 Akinci, Grace Kuala Lumpur 852 812 1664 138.67 ‐471

Event: Senior Men's All Events

Code  Name of Player City Singles Doubles Team Total Average Pins 

15 152 Pinaula, Jim Tamuning 1189 1139 2328 194.00 0

16 149 Tan, Genaro Paranaque 1089 1173 2262 188.50 ‐66

17 144 Meno, Chuck Dededo 1152 1023 2175 181.25 ‐153

18 146 Mafnas, Joe Hagatna 1103 1068 2171 180.92 ‐157

19 145 Torre, Manny Dededo 1042 1126 2168 180.67 ‐160

20 151 Dela Cruz, James Pasay 1078 1085 2163 180.25 ‐165

21 147 Saludo, Buddy Hagatna 1107 1033 2140 178.33 ‐188

22 148 Ho, Dennis Paranaque 1063 1064 2127 177.25 ‐201

23 153 Valencia, Nestor Tamuning 989 989 1978 164.83 ‐350

24 150 Ang, Toti Pasay 777 847 1624 135.33 ‐704
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U22 Bowlers Circuit Grand Finals by AIBC Presented by STORM BOWLING PRODUCTS and TURBO GRIPS

Sunday, December 1, 2013

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Tamuning, Guam

Day 1 Competition

Pos.

Code 

No. Bowler's Name City Hdcp 1 2 3 4

Total 

Scratch

Total 

Hdcp

Grand 

Total Average

Pins 

Behind

1 215 Prasert, Anansathaporn Kuala Lumpur 0 171 238 264 207 880 0 880 220.00 0

2 217 Cheong, Alisha Iman Kuala Lumpur 8 225 204 188 187 804 64 868 201.00 -12

3 216 Roslan, Anugerah Shah Alam 0 173 284 198 183 838 0 838 209.50 -42

4 210 Cu, Kevin Paranaque 0 211 163 246 217 837 0 837 209.25 -43

5 202 Mohd, Zharif Hashim Shah Alam 0 186 197 210 236 829 0 829 207.25 -51

6 209 Kuek, Qi En Singapore 0 221 219 194 192 826 0 826 206.50 -54

7 205 Yeo, Ruo Qi Joey Singapore 8 208 201 185 166 760 64 824 190.00 -56

8 214 Iffah, Nadhirah Shah Alam 8 170 181 196 192 739 64 803 184.75 -77

9 218 Ramirez, Jai Pasay 8 178 168 203 184 733 64 797 183.25 -83

10 219 Agu, Anne Paranaque 8 201 172 159 198 730 64 794 182.50 -86

11 200 Chong, Wei Chien Alex Singapore 0 199 184 220 188 791 0 791 197.75 -89

12 212 Gadia, Michael Dededo 0 202 141 201 234 778 0 778 194.50 -102

13 221 Manibusan, Brandon Dededo 0 179 190 199 188 756 0 756 189.00 -124

14 207 Ng, Kin Meng Isaac Singapore 0 167 189 185 187 728 0 728 182.00 -152

15 206 Lim, Carl Matthew San Juan 0 185 170 168 197 720 0 720 180.00 -160

16 201 Tan, Wei-An Brandan Jurong 0 178 185 192 163 718 0 718 179.50 -162

17 213 Kiac, Anne Marie Pasay 8 137 159 197 156 649 64 713 162.25 -167

18 223 Kaneshiro, Paul Dededo 0 184 157 152 211 704 0 704 176.00 -176

19 203 Muhammad, Danial Zheng Yi Singapore 0 190 204 148 161 703 0 703 175.75 -177

20 208 Quah, Wen Mei Kristin Singapore 8 159 157 143 176 635 64 699 158.75 -181

21 222 Cabral, Von Dededo 0 179 138 208 173 698 0 698 174.50 -182

22 204 Mustaqim, Aizudeen Shah Alam 0 147 221 161 158 687 0 687 171.75 -193

23 224 Avellana, Shaun Dededo 0 147 155 191 193 686 0 686 171.50 -194

24 220 Ng, Jui Chang Basil Singapore 0 179 149 156 159 643 0 643 160.75 -237

25 211 Yuen, Hui Shan Natalene Jurong 8 149 136 159 111 555 64 619 138.75 -261

Day 2 Competition

Pos.

Code 

No. Bowler's Name City Hdcp

Day 1 

Total 5 6 7 8

Total 

Scratch

Total 

Hdcp

Grand 

Total Average

Pins 

Behind

1 215 Prasert, Anansathaporn Kuala Lumpur 0 880 223 258 156 180 1697 0 1697 212.13 0

2 209 Kuek, Qi En Singapore 0 826 194 174 220 258 1672 0 1672 209.00 -25

3 216 Roslan, Anugerah Shah Alam 0 838 202 214 172 199 1625 0 1625 203.13 -72

4 201 Tan, Wei-An Brandan Jurong 0 718 227 211 248 210 1614 0 1614 201.75 -83

5 205 Yeo, Ruo Qi Joey Singapore 8 760 194 189 156 237 1536 64 1600 192.00 -97

6 212 Gadia, Michael Dededo 0 778 213 198 194 182 1565 0 1565 195.63 -132

7 200 Chong, Wei Chien Alex Singapore 0 791 193 193 171 214 1562 0 1562 195.25 -135

8 217 Cheong, Alisha Iman Kuala Lumpur 8 804 178 184 167 153 1486 64 1550 185.75 -147

9 218 Ramirez, Jai Pasay 8 733 154 188 191 206 1472 64 1536 184.00 -161

10 202 Mohd, Zharif Hashim Shah Alam 0 829 163 184 178 166 1520 0 1520 190.00 -177

11 207 Ng, Kin Meng Isaac Singapore 0 728 172 236 203 180 1519 0 1519 189.88 -178

12 210 Cu, Kevin Paranaque 0 837 135 174 182 179 1507 0 1507 188.38 -190

13 214 Iffah, Nadhirah Shah Alam 8 739 160 161 204 160 1424 64 1488 178.00 -209

14 208 Quah, Wen Mei Kristin Singapore 8 635 155 197 215 221 1423 64 1487 177.88 -210

15 220 Ng, Jui Chang Basil Singapore 0 643 188 238 206 200 1475 0 1475 184.38 -222

16 206 Lim, Carl Matthew San Juan 0 720 195 177 159 175 1426 0 1426 178.25 -271

17 219 Agu, Anne Paranaque 8 730 180 136 164 151 1361 64 1425 170.13 -272

18 222 Cabral, Von Dededo 0 698 202 168 195 160 1423 0 1423 177.88 -274

19 203 Muhammad, Danial Zheng Yi Singapore 0 703 173 140 160 246 1422 0 1422 177.75 -275

20 223 Kaneshiro, Paul Dededo 0 704 226 140 179 159 1408 0 1408 176.00 -289

21 213 Kiac, Anne Marie Pasay 8 649 166 175 166 180 1336 64 1400 167.00 -297

22 221 Manibusan, Brandon Dededo 0 756 158 112 172 196 1394 0 1394 174.25 -303

23 204 Mustaqim, Aizudeen Shah Alam 0 687 178 181 166 179 1391 0 1391 173.88 -306

24 224 Avellana, Shaun Dededo 0 686 107 173 184 191 1341 0 1341 167.63 -356

25 211 Yuen, Hui Shan Natalene Jurong 8 555 180 153 175 177 1240 64 1304 155.00 -393
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